and all modifications, renewal and extensions of the promissory note (the "Note") executed by Leslie Craig. 
Provident Funding Associates, L.P. is the current mortgagee (the "Mortgagee") of the Note and Deed of Trust or 
Contract Lien. 

Legal Description: 
BEING LOT NO. FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE (521) AND THE SOUTH ONE-HALF OF LOT NO. 
FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO (S 1/2 LOT 522), KINGSLAND ESTATES, UNIT NO. THREE (3), A 
SUBDIVISION LOCATED IN LLANO COUNTY, TEXAS, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT RECORDED IN 
VOLUME 97, PAGE 219, DEED RECORDS OF LLANO COUNTY, TEXAS. 

SALE INFORMATION 

Date of Sale: 04/07/2026 Earliest Time Sale Will Begin: